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Nicholas G. Aumen (Chair) 
Coordinator - Greater Everglades 
PES Program 
U.S. Geological Survey 
7500 SW 36th St. 
Davie, FL  33314 

Phone: 954 377-5917 
Fax:  

naumen@usgs.gov 
 
 

Susan Gray, Ph.D. (Vice 
Chair) 
Chief Environmental Scientist 
Restoration Sciences Department 
South Florida Water 
Management District 
3301 Gun Club Road 
West Palm Beach, FL 33406 

Phone: 561-682-6919  
Fax: 561-682-5992 

sgray@sfwmd.gov  
 

John D. Baldwin 
Florida Atlantic University 
Department of Biological 
Sciences 2912 College Ave. 
Davie, FL 33314 

Phone: 954-236-1151 
 

jbaldwin@fau.edu  
 

Lisa Beever 
Director 
Charlotte Harbor National 
Estuary Program 
326 West Marion Ave, Punta 
Gorda FL 33950 

Phone: 941-575-3392 
 

lbeever@chnep.org 
 

Joan Browder 
National Marine Fisheries 
Service 
National Oceanic & Atmospheric 
Administration 
75 Virginia Beach Drive 
Miami, FL 33149 

Phone: 786-242-5988 
Fax: 305-361-4478 

j_browde@bellsouth.net  
 

Amy Castaneda 
Miccosukee Tribe of Indians of 
Florida 
Water Resources Department 
Highway US41 Mile Marker 70 
Miami, FL 33144 

Phone: 305-223-8380 x 2202 AmyC@miccosukeetribe.com  
 

James Evans, Director 
Natural Resources 
Department 
City of Sanibel 
 

Phone: (239) 472-3700 ext. 
376 

James.evans@mysanibel.com 

Christopher Kelble 
Atlantic Oceanographic and 
Meteorological Laboratory  
National Oceanic and 
Atmospheric Administration 
(NOAA) 
4301 Rickenbacker Causeway 
Miami, FL 33149 

Phone: 305-361-4330 
Fax: 305-361-4447 

Chris.Kelble@noaa.gov  
 

Chad Kennedy 
Florida Department of 
Environmental Protection 
400 N Congress Ave. 
Suite 200 

Phone: 561-681-6706 
Fax: 561-681-6755 

William.C.Kennedy@dep.state.fl.us  
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Cherise Maples 
Seminole Tribe of Florida 
6300 Stirling Road 
Hollywood, FL 33024 

Phone: 954-965-4380 
Fax: 954-967-3489 

cmaples@semtribe.com  
 

Gil McRae 
FWRI Director 
Florida Fish and Wildlife 
Conservation Commission 
Fish and Wild Research 
Institute(FWRI) 
100 8th Ave SE St.  
Petersburg, FL 33701-5020 

Phone: 727-896-8626 
Ext 2004 

Gil.McRae@myfwc.com  
 

Bob Progulske 
Assistant Field Supervisor - 
Everglades Restoration 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
South Florida Ecological Services 
Field Office 
1339 - 20th Street 
Vero Beach, FL 32960 

Phone: 772-562-3909 
Fax:  

bob_progulske@fws.gov  
 

Gina Ralph 
Chief, South Florida Section 
Environmental Branch, Planning 
Division 
US Army Corps of Engineers 
P.O. Box 4970 
Jacksonville, Florida 32232-0019 

Phone: (904) 232-2336 
Fax: 904-232-1434 

Gina.P.Ralph@usace.army.mil  
 

William (Bill) Reck 
Natural Resources 
Conservation Service (NRCS) 
U.S. Department of Agriculture 
2901 E. Lee Street, Ste 2100 
Greensboro, NC 27401 

Phone: 336-370-3353 
Fax: 336-273-8132 

bill.reck@gnb.usda.gov  
 

Dave Rudnick 
National Park Service 
Science Coordinator 
Everglades National Park 
950 N Krome Avenue 
Homestead Florida 33030 

Phone: 305-224-4245 david_rudnick@nps.gov 
 
 

Dan Scheidt 
U.S. Environmental Protection 
Agency 
980 College Station Road 
Athens, GA 30605-2700 

 
Phone: 706-355-8724 
Fax: 706-355-8744 

 
scheidt.dan@epa.gov  
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SPECIAL ADVISOR     
Robert Johnson 
Science Advisor 
US DOI, Office of Everglades 
Restoration Initiatives  
EvergladesRestoration.gov 
950 N Krome Ave 
Homestead Fl 33030 

Phone: 305-224-4240 
 

robert_johnson@nps.gov 
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Carrie Beeler 
Program Manager  
US DOI, Office of Everglades 
Restoration Initiatives  
EvergladesRestoration.gov 
950 N Krome Ave 
Homestead Fl 33030 

Phone: 305-224-4258 
 

cbeeler@sfrestore.org 
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